


Champasrao

BRUT

VINTAGE 750 ml
Pierre Gimonnet Grands Terroirs de Chardonnay 2015 €240
Palmer Grands Terroirs 2015 €270
Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015 €310
Amour de Deutz Blanc de blancs 2011 €490
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de blancs 2014 €540
Dom Pérignon 2012 €580
Cristal Brut Louis Roederer 2014 €700
NON - VINTAGE 750 ml
Taittinger Brut Resérve €170
Laurent - Perrier La Cuvée €180
Jacquesson Cuvée No 745 €210
Laurent - Perrier Blanc de blancs €280
Ruinart Blanc de blancs €300
Krug Grande Cuvée €600
Armand de Brignac Gold €1.100
BY THE GLASS 125 ml
Taittinger Brut Resérve €32
Laurent - Perrier Blanc de blancs €34
ROSE

VINTAGE 750 ml
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2014 €1000
Cristal Rosé Louis Roederer 2014 €1700
BY THE GLASS 125 ml

Petite Fleur Miraval Rosé €38
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BRUT

VINTAGE 750 ml
Amalia Brut, Ktima Tselepos, Peloponnese, Greece 2018 €75
Matamis Brut Assyrtiko, Santorini, Greece 2017 €120
Prosecco Superiore ‘Rive di Refrontolo’

Santa Margherita, Italy 2021 €95
Ca’del Bosco Franciacorta Cuvée Préstige, Italy €140
NON - VINTAGE 750 ml
Karanika Brut Cuvée Spéciale, Macedonia, Greece €80
Moscato d’Asti Tenuta del Fant Il Falchetto, Italy €80
BY THE GLASS 125 ml
Amalia Brut, Ktima Tselepos, Peloponnese, Greece 2018 €14

Prosecco Superiore ‘Rive di Refrontolo’
Santa Margherita, Italy 2020 €18

Moscato d’Asti Tenuta del Fant Il Falchetto, Italy nv €15
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WHITE 150 ml

Thea Mantinia, Seméli Estate, P.D.O. Mantinia, Moschofilero 2022 €10

Chéateau Julia Chardonnay,

Domaine Costa Lazaridi, P.G.I. Drama, Chardonnay 2022 €12
Malagousia,

Ktima Gerovassiliou, P.G.I. Epanomi, Malagousia 2022 €14
Sauvignon Blanc,

Alpha Estate, P.G.I. Florina, Sauvignon Blanc 2022 €16
‘Laoudia’ Canava Chrissou-Tselepos,

P.D.O. Santorini, Assyrtiko 2021 €26
ROSE 150 ml
Delear, Seméli Estate, Syrah, Grenache Rouge 2022 €12

A-Muse Rosé, Muses Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, Mouhtaro 2022 €13
Idylle d’ Achinos, La tour Melas, Grenache, Agiorgitiko, Syrah 2022 €14
Rosé, Alpha Estate, P.G.l. Florina, Xinomavro 2022 €16

RED 125 ml

Nemea Grande Reserve,
Seméli Estate, P.D.O. Nemea, Agiorgitiko 2019 €14

Sole, Ktima Biblia Chora, P.G.l. Pangeon, Pinot Noir 2021 €16

Kokkinomylos, Ktima Tselepos, P.G.l. Tegea Arcadia, Merlot 2020 €20

Lustau Fino Jarana very dry €12

Lustau Amontillado Los Arcos medium dry €12
\

Port Ramos Pinto Ruby €12

Niepoort Vintage €20
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MASTIHA 50 ml
Skinos Mastiha “Truly Mediterranean Spirit” €14
VERMOUTH 50 ml
Otto’s Athens Vermouth €4
Vamma Vermouth €14
GIN 50 ml
Votanikon Gin - 20 Greek Botanicals €16
Old Sport dry gin €16
Mataroa pink gin €20
AGRECOFARMS CRETAN TSIKOUDIA 40 ml
Tsikoudia €12

Tsikoudia with citrus, Tsikoudia with myrtle, Tsikoudia with honey €12

Tsikoudia Vidiano, Tsikoudia Kotsifali €14
ouzo 40 ml
Barbayanni Green €12
Adolo Plomari Isidoros Arvanitis €16
PREMIUM DISTILLATES 40 ml
Dark Cave Tsilili €19
Katsaros €20
Paleothen Parparousis €20
Sigalas Prickly Pear Spirits €21

Metaxa Private Reserve €23
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APERITIFS 50 ml
Aperol €14
Campari Bitter €14
Lillet Blanc, Rose, Rouge €14
Chandon Garden Spritz 150 ml €18
VERMOUTH 50 mil
Martini (Bianco, Rosato, Extra Dry, Rosso) €12
Noilly Prat €14
Carpano Antica Formula €16
RUM 50 mil
Bacardi Carta Blanca €16
Flor de Cafia 12 afios €18
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva €21
Angostura 1919 €23
Don Papa 7 years €23
Havana Club Seleccién De Maestros €23
Eminente Reserva 7 years €24
Ron Zacapa 23 €26
Don Papa 10 years €26
Bacardi Gran Reserva Limitada €38
Ron Zacapa X.O. €52
Flor de Cafa V Generaciones 30 years old, single barrel €290
CACHACA 50 ml
Pitu €16

Leblon €20
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Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater 24
Bombay Premier Cru
Tanqueray No Ten
Gardener

Hendrick’s Original
Sipsmith

Oxley

Hendrick’s Lunar
Ukiyo Japanese blossom
Cotswolds

Nikka Coffey Gin

Gin Mare

Ki No Bi Kyoto

Monkey 47

PINK GIN

Bombay Bramble Pink

Mermaid pink gin

TEQUILA

Patron Silver
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Reposado

Don Julio Reposado

Volcan de mi Tierra Blanco

Casa Dragones Blanco
Clase Azul Plata
Komos Reposado Rosa
Avion Reserva

Casa Dragones Afejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Casa Dragones Joven
Gran Patron Piedra

Clase Azul Afiejo

50 mil

€16
€16
€20
€20
€20
€21
€21
€21
€22
€22
€22
€22
€23
€23
€25
€26

50 ml

€16
€22

50 ml

€23
€23
€24
€24
€24
€32
€42
€46
€54
€60
€66
€66
€92
€105
€210



MEZCAL

Del Maquey Mezcal Vida
llegal Mezcal Anejo

Clase Azul Mezcal Durango

VODKA

Absolut

Ketel One

Chopin Potato gluten free

Ciroc

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Absolut Elyx Single estate handcrafted vodka

Belvedere 10

PISCO

Barsol Quebranta

WHISK(E)Y

Scotch Blended Whisky

Chivas Regal 12 years

Dewar’s 12 years

Johnnie Walker Ultimate 18 years
Chivas Regal 18 years

Chivas Royal Salute 21 years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal 25 years

Single Malt

Cardhu 12 years

Talisker 10 years

Glenmorangie 10 years
Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Oban 14 years

Dalmore 12 years

Ardbeg 10 years

Bowmore 15 years

Lagavulin 16 years

Glenmorangie 18 years

Cardhu 18 years

Glenfiddich 21 years

The Macallan Triple Cask Matured 12 years
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 years

The Macallan Reflexion

50 mil

€24
€30
€134

50 ml

€16
€18
€20
€21
€23
€23
€23
€70

50 ml

€18

50 mil

€20
€20
€26
€26
€56
€70
€98

€21
€22
€23
€24
€25
€26
€26
€32
€32
€42
€34
€58
€30
€105
€320



Irish Whiskey

Jameson Irish
Bushmills 10 years
Tullamore Dew 12 years

Jameson 18 years

U.S.A.

Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Tennessee

Jack Daniels Tennessee Single Barrel
Rye

Bulleit

Japanese Whisky

Nikka From The Barrel

Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Suntory Yamazaki 12 years

Nikka Taketsuru 17 years

Nikka Taketsuru 21 years

€16
€21
€20
€46

50 ml

€21

€23

€20

€25
€64
€125
€110
€220



LIQUEURS

Disaronno

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Sambuca Ramazzotti
Limoncello Walcher
Baileys Irish Cream
Drambuie

Grand Marnier Rouge
Chartreuse Green

Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto

COGNAC

Courvoisier V.S.
Remy Martin V.S.0O.P.
Martell Cordon Blue
Remy Martin X.O.
Martell X.O.
Hennessy X.O.

Hennessy Paradis

ARMAGNAC

Cles Des Ducks V.S.O.P.

Chéateau de Laubade Bas Armagnac V.S.O.P.

CALVADOS

Michel Biron

Busnel V.S.O.P.

40 ml

€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€16
€16
€20
€20

40 ml

€18
€21
€42
€42
€48
€64
€300

40 ml

€16
€21

40 ml

€16
€20



DIGESTIFS

Amaro Averna
Fernet Branca

Jagermeister

GRAPPA

Nonino Chardonnay
Dell’ Ornellaia ‘Eligo Riserva’, Ornellaia
Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori

Barrili di Sassicaia, Jacopo Poli

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS 0%

Roots Divino Rosso
Seedlip Spice 94
Seedlip Garden 108

Tanqueray

SAKE

Japan
Sake Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo
Sake Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo

Sake Ilwa 5 Shiraiwa Japanese

50 mil

€14
€14
€14

40 ml

€20
€24
€24
€32

50 mil

€16
€16
€16
€16

50 mil

300 ml €60
300ml €170
720 ml €400
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APERITIVO

Le Fizz

Aperol, Hendrick’s gin, Amalia brut Tselepos sparkling wine,

grapefruit soda

Route
Campari, Otto’s Athens Vermouth, bitter lemon soda

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

No 49
Taittinger Brut Resérve, Mare gin infused chamomile,
lime juice, sugar syrup

Dazzling
Laurent - Perrier La Cuvée, blueberry syrup

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

The Dolli
Skinos Mastiha, yuzu - mirin, passion fruit, lime juice,
espuma ganache white chocolate with yuzu

Gin & Tonic
Votanikon Greek premium gin, oregano cordial, tonic

Ethimo

Agrecofarms tsikoudia, homemade tomato mix, spiced blend, caper

Evening Walker

Campari, Votanikon Greek premium gin, infused florina pepper,

moschofilero white wine

Site 9
Flor de Cafa 12 afios, coconut syrup, coffee bitters

Greek Fashioned

Aged Greek spirit, maple syrup, salt, peat, banana biscuit

No Name

Sipsmith London dry gin infused with basil and tomatos,

dry vermouth, white truffle oil

Refreshing Harmony
Dewar’s 12 years, pear cordial, soda water, spiced pear

Mrs. Rita
Patron silver tequila, mezcal Del Maquey, Kitro Naxou,
spiced thyme syrup, lime juice

€22

€20

€34

€30

€22

€18

€18

€20

€22

€22

€24

€24

€26



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

No - Groni
Tanqueray 0%, Roots Divino Rosso, bitter

Relief
Seedlip Spice. lime juice, bergamont - mandarine soda

Exotic
Passion fruit, Coconut & vanilla syrup, lime juice, soda water

ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS

€19

€19

€16

€20
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Natural mineral water

11t

Sparkling mineral water 750 ml

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero,

Sprite, Fanta orange, Fanta lemon 250 ml

Premium Mixers
Ros Solis (Soda water, Pink grapefruit soda,

Tonic water, Cucumber n’ basil tonic, Ginger beer) 200 ml

Ouwzo

Chilled juices (tomato, cranberry, banana, pineapple, peach)

Freshly squeezed (orange, grapefruit)

Prerrs

GREEK MICROBREWERIES

Dathenes, Athens

Volkan Pilsner, Santorini Island

Voreia Pilsner, gluten free, vegan, Macedonia, Serres
Voreia India Pale Ale, vegan, Macedonia, Serres

Ikariotissa Ale, Ikaria Island

DOMESTIC

Heineken Lager

Heineken 0.0% Alcohol Free

€6
€7

€6

€7

€7

€9

330 ml

€9

€9

€9

€9

€9

330 ml

€8

€8



ESPRESSO METHOD

Single Estate Guatemala Entre Volcanes

Cup profile: Caramel, milk chocolate, mild acidity, orange peel in the aftertaste

Espresso (ristretto, normale, lungo)
Espresso macchiato

Espresso double

Cappuccino

Cappuccino double

Café latte

Flat white

Freddo espresso

Freddo cappuccino

Freddo café latte

Espresso Affogato

FILTER COFFEE

Specialty Coffees

Hand Brew, Premium estate, Costa Rica, V 60 method
Cup profile: sweet dark chocolate,
fruity acidity, round body, clean aftertaste

Hand Brew, Elida Geisha, Panama, V 60 method
Cup profile: jasmine, tropical fruits, papaya,
sweet candy, delicate acidity, juicy, lingering

Cold Brew Hariti, Single estate Sidamo, Ethiopia
Cup profile: bergamot, spicy, chocolate, sweet acidity,
fine silky body, very smooth

TRADITIONAL COFFEE

Greek coffee
Greek coffee double

€5
€5
€7
€7
€8
€7
€8
€7
€8
€8
€10

€8

€15

€9

€5
€6
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Chocolate €7

Chocolate Bitter €8

English Breakfast €7
Earl Grey €7
Gunpowder Green Tea, Organic €7
Mint, Organic €7
Assam, Organic €7
Mountain Tea, Organic €7
Chamomile, Organic €7
Lemon Verbena, Organic €7
Louisa Darling, Organic (lemon verbena, rose petals, hibiscus) €7
Dittany of Crete, Organic €7
Iced tea €7
Matcha Shizuoka, Japan €10

Wines Contain Sulfites. V.AT. Is Included In Prices.

“Consumer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not been received (receipt - invoice)”.

The restaurant / bar is legally required to issue official receipts, certified by the relevant tax office.

The restaurant / bar is legally required to present complaint/comment forms in a special box next to the exit.
Persons under 18 years of age are prohibited from consuming alcoholic beverages.

Responsible for implementation of statutory regulations: Hotel manager
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